Habersham County Environmental Health Department

130 Jacob's Way, STE 102, Clarkesville, GA 30523 Phone: 706-776-7659 Fax: 706-754-7127

BODY ARTIST EXAM APPLICATION

GENERAL APPLICATION INFORMATION

Applications are taken in office: Monday - Thursday between 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM and Friday 8:00AM -2:00 PM

The following items must be received to complete and process your application:

□ Permit fees:

BODY ART SERVICE FEES			
Plan Review	\$200.00		
Temporary Body Art Studio Fee	\$50.00		
Temporary Body Artist Permit Fee	\$50.00		
Guest Body Artist Permit Fee	\$50.00		
Body Artist Exam Fee	\$50.00		
Initial Studio Inspection and Permitting Fee	\$200.00		
Facility Annual Inspection Fee	\$200.00		
Late Fee-(annual inspection)	Annual Fee x2		
Re-inspection Fee (after unsatisfactory inspection)	\$150.00		
Unauthorized Body Art Operations	\$500.00		
Site Prior Evaluation	\$75.00		

You will need to submit the following documentation for application processing:

- □ Copy of a Government Issued ID
- □ Signed and Notarized Verification of Residency Form
- □ Upon submission of application, you will be notified by the Habersham County Board of Health to schedule an appointment to take the exam(s) for the Body Artist Certification. Upon passing the exam, the Body Artist Certification Application will be emailed to your personal email account.

Habersham County Environmental Health Department

130 Jacob's Way, STE 102, Clarkesville, GA 30523 Phone: 706-776-7659 Fax: 706-754-7127

Application Date: _____

Applicant's Full Name:

Mailing Address (Street City State Zip Code):

 Phone number:

 Mobile/Alternative:

 Email:

Indicate your availability for an exam date using the table below:

Time:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00am:					
10:00am:					
11:00am:					
1:00pm:					
2:00pm:					
3:00pm:					

Applicant Signature/ Print Name

Date

By signing this document, you hereby agree that all information contained within is accurate and true to the best of your knowledge and certifies that you have received a copy of the Georgia Rules and Regulations pertaining to Chapter 511-3-8, Rules and Regulations for Body Art.